MM 850nm 14Gbps VCSEL
(Top Emission)
QZV14MM0850T101
QZV14MM0850T102
QZV14MM0850T103
Chip Outer Dimensions
Chip Layout
RoHS Compliance

N: n-contact (common cathode)
Light the world  03
Ordering Information
Product code
Data
Rate
Description Shipment Package
QZV14MM0850T101 14Gbps Single VCSEL chip
Diced wafer on metal lead
frame (1)
QZV14MM0850T401 14Gbps 1x4 VCSEL array
Diced wafer on metal lead
frame (1)
QZV14MM0850T102 14Gbps Single VCSEL chip Grip ring (2)
QZV14MM0850T402 14Gbps 1x4 VCSEL array Grip ring (2)
QZV14MM0850T103 14Gbps Single VCSEL chip Gel-Pak (3)
QZV14MM0850T403 14Gbps 1x4 VCSEL array Gel-Pak (3)
(1) Full diced 4’’ wafer on UV tape on metal lead frame Ø 230mm, electronic wafer map provided
(standard high volume)
(2) Known Good Dies on UV tape on grip ring Ø 150mm (medium volume)
(3) Known Good Dies in 2’’ Gel-Pak (low volume)